
Title:
Technical Assistance by an Infrastructure Project Leader at JRC Petten (#2)

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Petten (JRC-PTT) 

TED publication date:
19/07/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
13/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

JRC/PTT/2022/OP/2023

Title Technical Assistance by an Infrastructure Project Leader at JRC Petten (#2)

Description 

The JRC Petten has a continuous need for technical and engineering support from a 
project leader in the field of works preparation, planning and project execution 
including administration, assisting the different processes of R.2 projects and their 
progress.This project leader shall be mainly dealing with support on the preparation 
and the supervision of small to medium sized projects (execution value below EUR 
60 000 and EUR 140 000 respectively) and on monitoring extraordinary maintenance 
and urgent repairs activities performed by external contractors.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total value 320000.00 EUR

Estimated value 320000.00 EUR

Main CPV 71336000

NUTS NL328


